

USD 320 Wamego- Phase 2,
Bid Package 1- District
Kitchen and Locker Rooms

<u>Division 1</u>	
Cleaning	
Kleencrew	\$9,434
<u>Division 2</u>	
IN DIVISION 31	
<u>Division 3 and 32</u>	
Concrete, Paving	
Stallbaumer*	\$588,182
Kolde	\$600,975
Major Concrete	\$708,000
Pavement Markings	
Nuline*	\$11,446
<u>Division 4</u>	
Masonry	
C&A	\$458,000
<u>Division 5</u>	
Steel Supply	
Central Steel	\$82,950
Steel Erection	
C&A	\$34,900
Ewell Construction	\$35,950
FirstCon Inc.	\$44,690
Heinen Custom Operations	\$54,650
<u>Division 6</u>	
Trusses Material	
Builder's First Source	\$17,251
Perfection Structural Components	\$17,269
Latco Truss	\$19,244
St. Joseph Truss	\$22,410
Trusses Install, Rough Carpentry	
Riley Construction*	\$85,700
Cabinetry, Countertops	
Timberline	\$15,574
<u>Division 7</u>	
Waterproofing, Sealants	
Restoration & Waterproofing	\$13,618

Roof Hatch	
Griffin Sales	\$2,062
Roofing, Soffits	
Danker Roofing	\$136,646
Diamond Roofing	\$163,760
Division 8	
HM, Doors, Frames, Hrdwr	
Engineered Door Products*	\$53,257
Topeka Foundry	\$58,970
CBS Manhattan	\$59,725
Resource Door & Hardware	\$60,850
Glass, Alum Frames, Alum Hrdwr	
Hopper's Glass*	\$17,268
Manko	\$21,907
OH Doors, Coiling Doors	
OH Door Co. of Wichita	\$25,195
Topeka Foundry	\$32,890
Skold Door Co.	\$30,050
Division 9	
Drywall, MS, ACT, EIFS	
Drywall Systems Inc.	\$222,260
Hi-Tech Interiors*	\$313,030
Carpet and Base	
Country Carpet	\$9,970
Resinous Flooring	
Creative Surfaces (INCOMPLETE)	\$35,400
Treadwell* (Primer \$2.45/sf)	\$77,931
Stonhard (Primer \$3.72 / sf)	\$86,957
Desco Coatings	\$105,536
Century Coatings	\$135,400
Painting	
Image Pro Painting	\$48,440
Spectrum Painting	\$54,246
Gray & Co.	\$54,741
Division 10	
Signage	
Allsigns	\$14,982
Schurle Signs (INCOMPLETE)	Scope only
Toilet Accessories	
CBS Manhattan	\$6,780
Claco	\$6,875
Dickson Distributions	\$6,999
Atkinson Doors and Hardware	\$7,500
Czarniecki Construction	\$7,947

Glass Markerboards	
Czarniecki Construction	\$9,897
Claco	\$10,570
Toilet Compartments	
Dickson Distributions	\$15,589
CBS Manhattan (Not a stand alone price)	\$16,131
Claco	\$16,475
Atkinson Doors and Hardware	\$18,500
Czarniecki Construction	\$22,750
Emergency Key Cabinets	
Czarniecki Construction	\$1,143
Fire Protection Specialties-Cabinets and FE	
Dickson Distributions (Unverified)	\$969
CBS Manhattan	\$1,370
Projection Screen	
Claco	\$485
Division 11	
Loading Docks and Seals	
OH Door Co. of Wichita	\$19,757
Kitchen Equipment	
Hotel Restaurant & Supply	\$507,000
Sunflower Restaurant & Supply	\$534,000
Louis Wohl & Sons	\$607,941
Muckenthaler	\$638,600
Division 12	
IN DIVISION 6	
Division 22,23	
Pestinger (HVAC Only)	\$417,152
Central Mechanical Services	\$648,953
McElroy's	\$661,900
Central Mechanical Construction	\$708,978
Samco	\$721,191
DR Plumbing Heating & Air	\$768,570
Glassman Corporation	\$784,890
Kruse Corporation	\$865,162
Division 26	
Electrical	
ECI Systems (verifying addendum 7)	\$267,237
Economy Electric	\$273,398
Flint Rock Electric	\$300,500
Heineken Electric	\$301,945

<u>Division 31</u>	
Earthwork	
MCM* (complete earthwork)	\$122,100
Gideon*	\$115,590
Erosion Control, Seeding	
Stonewater (unit pricing)	\$45,277
<u>Division 33</u>	
Utilities	
Larson (complete utilities, will not break out price)	\$58,227

Division 50**Misc. Installation**

Trinium	\$25,250
CBS Manhattan	\$29,160
Czarniecki	\$30,774